Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2016/17

Verbandsklasse Senioren 70

Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Mo.17.10.2016
Mo.24.10.2016

18:30
19:00

Hertha BSC Berlin
Spandauer TTC

SSV Rotation Berlin
SSV Rotation Berlin

4:1
4:0

Do. 10.11.2016

18:00

SV Berliner Baren

Hertha BSC Berlin

1:4

Mo.14.11.2016
Mi. 23.11.2016
Mo.05.12.2016

19:10
18:00
18:00

Hertha BSC Berlin
Spandauer TTC
SSV Rotation Berlin

Spandauer TTC
SV Berliner Béren
SV Berliner Baren

4.0
4:0
2:4
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